
 

 

 

Peppered Steak & Caramelized Onion Pie  
Garden Salad, Tomato Sauce 

 

Beef Sausage Roll 
Tomato Sauce 

 

Assorted Finger Sandwiches                                                                       
Egg & Watercress / Herbed Chicken & Mayonnaise / 
Rare Eye Fillet, Cheddar, Onion Jam, Dijonnaise / 
Cucumber, Creme Fraiche & Dill (gf option available) 

 

Truffle & Notzarella Arancini 
Roast Garlic Aioli (vegan)  

 

Hot Chips 
Tomato Sauce (df) 

$13 

 
$7 

 
$10 

 
$12 

 
$6 

 


